
Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

33 

4 

47 

Name 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

4:00.345 

4:06.890 

1:13.053 

4th Last Tm 

56.270 

58.269 

1:07.088 

3rd Last Tm 

57.363 

1:06.505 

2nd Last Tm 

58.233 

57.386 

Last Tm 

1:02.623 

58.456 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2016 16:22:18 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:01:08 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

1 

44 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Arvo KASK 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugot 206 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:51.236 

3:55.481 

3:55.619 

4th Last Tm 

54.925 

1:01.336 

56.669 

3rd Last Tm 

54.311 

55.351 

55.980 

2nd Last Tm 

54.464 

56.805 

55.182 

Last Tm 

1:01.780 

55.725 

1:01.879 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2016 16:22:36 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:08:28 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

22 

5 

88 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Riho LOIT 

Mirko USIN 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:47.382 

4:00.665 

4:02.564 

4th Last Tm 

54.127 

57.967 

1:02.987 

3rd Last Tm 

53.440 

56.853 

57.908 

2nd Last Tm 

53.368 

1:02.014 

57.784 

Last Tm 

1:00.955 

58.000 

57.788 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2016 16:22:44 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:13:26 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

11 

19 

27 

14 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Janno ÕIS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:55.140 

4:07.572 

4:07.807 

4:08.641 

4th Last Tm 

56.269 

58.974 

1:05.555 

1:06.092 

3rd Last Tm 

56.048 

1:01.330 

58.779 

59.218 

2nd Last Tm 

55.786 

58.945 

58.888 

58.849 

Last Tm 

1:01.325 

1:02.526 

58.900 

58.627 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2016 16:22:52 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:18:29 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

10 

98 

25 

7 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Edijs OŠS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

LAT 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:44.069 

3:53.886 

4:05.876 

1:26.313 

4th Last Tm 

54.287 

1:02.210 

1:04.243 

1:20.201 

3rd Last Tm 

52.882 

55.383 

59.531 

2nd Last Tm 

52.839 

54.883 

57.655 

Last Tm 

58.365 

55.620 

58.194 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2016 16:23:00 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:23:55 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

98 

11 

1 

44 

33 

5 

88 

25 

4 

19 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Priit REBANE 
Arvo KASK 
Georg ORR 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Riho LOIT 
Mirko USIN 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Marko Andreas MURU 

Total Tm 

3:44.069 
3:47.382 
3:51.236 
3:53.886 
3:55.140 
3:55.481 
3:55.619 
4:00.345 
4:00.665 
4:02.564 
4:05.876 
4:06.890 
4:07.572 
4:07.807 

Diff 

3.313 

7.167 

9.817 

11.071 

11.412 

11.550 

16.276 

16.596 

18.495 

21.807 

22.821 

23.503 

23.738 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.345] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:06.890] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:51.236] 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.481] 

4  [3:55.619] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:47.382] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.665] 

4  [4:02.564] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.140] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:07.572] 

4  [4:07.807] 

R5.  

4  [3:44.069] 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.886] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:05.876] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

15 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

14 

47 

7 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 
Andre KURG 
Edijs OŠS 

Total Tm 

4:08.641 
1:13.053 
1:26.313 

Diff 

24.572 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

1  [1:13.053] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [4:08.641] 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

1  [1:26.313] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

98 

11 

1 

44 

33 

5 

88 

25 

4 

19 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Priit REBANE 
Arvo KASK 
Georg ORR 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Riho LOIT 
Mirko USIN 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Marko Andreas MURU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:44.069 

3:47.382 

3:51.236 

3:53.886 

3:55.140 

3:55.481 

3:55.619 

4:00.345 

4:00.665 

4:02.564 

4:05.876 

4:06.890 

4:07.572 

4:07.807 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 
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Pos 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

14 

47 

7 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 
Andre KURG 
Edijs OŠS 

M1. Total Tm 

4:08.641 

1:13.053 

1:26.313 

M1.  

29 

28 

28 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

29 

28 

28 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

7 

47 

14 

Name 

Edijs OŠS 

Andre KURG 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Lebester Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:59.697 

4:02.970 

2:13.176 

4th Last Tm 

59.758 

59.892 

58.432 

3rd Last Tm 

55.700 

1:02.585 

2nd Last Tm 

55.851 

56.653 

58.432 

Last Tm 

1:02.420 

56.545 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

4 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2016 16:23:25 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:15:04 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

19 

27 

4 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:53.344 

3:59.093 

4:03.484 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.010 

57.082 

1:04.873 

3rd Last Tm 

56.381 

57.657 

1:01.412 

2nd Last Tm 

55.614 

1:01.509 

55.111 

Last Tm 

55.666 

57.248 

56.059 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2016 16:23:32 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:20:15 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

88 

25 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Mirko USIN 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:53.992 

4:01.076 

4:15.122 

4th Last Tm 

55.866 

1:01.524 

58.588 

3rd Last Tm 

55.504 

56.801 

1:04.833 

2nd Last Tm 

55.972 

58.393 

1:03.982 

Last Tm 

1:00.782 

58.336 

1:01.831 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2016 16:23:40 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:25:17 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

44 

11 

33 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Georg ORR 

Priit REBANE 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugot 206 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Polo 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:52.630 

3:53.660 

3:54.496 

4:07.807 

4th Last Tm 

57.500 

1:00.792 

56.310 

56.713 

3rd Last Tm 

54.887 

56.505 

55.299 

1:06.290 

2nd Last Tm 

59.029 

54.859 

55.793 

1:00.254 

Last Tm 

55.285 

55.809 

1:01.575 

58.859 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Joker 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2016 16:23:48 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:30:24 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

98 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:42.338 

3:48.329 

3:49.742 

3:51.435 

4th Last Tm 

53.623 

55.714 

56.977 

59.899 

3rd Last Tm 

53.159 

53.608 

54.216 

56.942 

2nd Last Tm 

52.888 

59.472 

53.798 

54.799 

Last Tm 

57.174 

53.972 

59.123 

54.129 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

4 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2016 16:23:55 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:35:37 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

98 

1 

19 

44 

5 

11 

27 

7 

88 

47 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Janno ÕIS 
Georg ORR 
Riho LOIT 
Priit REBANE 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Edijs OŠS 
Mirko USIN 
Andre KURG 
Tõnu PEEK 

Total Tm 

3:42.338 
3:48.329 
3:49.742 
3:51.435 
3:52.630 
3:53.344 
3:53.660 
3:53.992 
3:54.496 
3:59.093 
3:59.697 
4:01.076 
4:02.970 
4:03.484 

Diff 

5.991 

7.404 

9.097 

10.292 

11.006 

11.322 

11.654 

12.158 

16.755 

17.359 

18.738 

20.632 

21.146 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:59.697] 

- 

4  [4:02.970] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.344] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:59.093] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:03.484] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.992] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:01.076] 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:52.630] 

- 

4  [3:53.660] 

- 

4  [3:54.496] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:42.338] 

4  [3:48.329] 

4  [3:49.742] 

4  [3:51.435] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 
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Pos 

15 
16 

DNF 

No. 

33 

25 

14 

Name 

Kajus SAMSONAS 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Gleb BOGDANOV 

Total Tm 

4:07.807 
4:15.122 
2:13.176 

Diff 

25.469 

32.784 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

2  [2:13.176] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [4:15.122] 

- 

R4.  

4  [4:07.807] 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

98 

1 

44 

11 

5 

19 

88 

33 

27 

4 

7 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Georg ORR 
Priit REBANE 
Riho LOIT 
Janno ÕIS 
Mirko USIN 
Kajus SAMSONAS 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Edijs OŠS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:44.069 

3:47.382 

3:51.236 

3:53.886 

3:55.481 

3:55.619 

3:55.140 

4:00.665 

4:07.572 

4:02.564 

4:00.345 

4:07.807 

4:06.890 

1:26.313 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

37 

39 

35 

31 

34 

36 

30 

32 

28 

M2. Total Tm 

3:42.338 

3:48.329 

3:49.742 

3:51.435 

3:52.630 

3:53.660 

3:54.496 

3:53.992 

3:53.344 

4:01.076 

4:07.807 

3:59.093 

4:03.484 

3:59.697 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

37 

35 

36 

38 

32 

29 

34 

30 

33 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

90 

84 

80 

77 

74 

74 

71 

69 

66 

65 

64 

62 

61 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

25 

47 

14 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Andre KURG 
Gleb BOGDANOV 

M1. Total Tm 

4:05.876 

1:13.053 

4:08.641 

M1.  

33 

28 

29 

M2. Total Tm 

4:15.122 

4:02.970 

2:13.176 

M2.  

28 

31 

27 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

61 

59 

56 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

25 

14 

33 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Kajus SAMSONAS 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Honda CRX 

Volkswagen Polo 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:04.496 

4:05.274 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

58.462 

1:00.145 

3rd Last Tm 

57.881 

57.962 

2nd Last Tm 

57.342 

58.353 

Last Tm 

1:04.846 

1:02.947 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:53:37 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

88 

4 

47 

Name 

Mirko USIN 

Tõnu PEEK 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:00.161 

4:00.337 

4:06.759 

4th Last Tm 

58.282 

1:04.080 

59.758 

3rd Last Tm 

57.196 

57.544 

1:01.980 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.223 

56.470 

59.344 

Last Tm 

57.429 

56.291 

59.756 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

7 

27 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Edijs OŠS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:55.567 

3:59.839 

4:01.662 

4th Last Tm 

56.152 

1:02.538 

1:03.760 

3rd Last Tm 

56.324 

57.414 

57.323 

2nd Last Tm 

56.437 

57.230 

57.258 

Last Tm 

1:00.953 

57.012 

57.692 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:03:50 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

44 

1 

19 

5 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Arvo KASK 

Janno ÕIS 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:53.046 

3:53.559 

3:55.263 

4:02.323 

4th Last Tm 

56.723 

56.848 

1:01.136 

58.864 

3rd Last Tm 

55.663 

59.193 

56.099 

59.913 

2nd Last Tm 

59.160 

55.908 

55.872 

1:00.894 

Last Tm 

55.827 

55.644 

56.406 

56.776 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:09:12 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 13:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

22 

3 

98 

10 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:47.529 

3:49.117 

3:50.534 

59.664 

4th Last Tm 

55.465 

55.792 

59.957 

54.085 

3rd Last Tm 

53.832 

54.018 

55.634 

2nd Last Tm 

53.963 

53.984 

54.586 

Last Tm 

58.611 

59.057 

54.606 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
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Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:14:21 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

22 

3 

98 

44 

1 

19 

11 

7 

88 

4 

27 

5 

25 

14 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Georg ORR 
Arvo KASK 
Janno ÕIS 
Priit REBANE 
Edijs OŠS 
Mirko USIN 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Riho LOIT 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Gleb BOGDANOV 

Total Tm 

3:47.529 
3:49.117 
3:50.534 
3:53.046 
3:53.559 
3:55.263 
3:55.567 
3:59.839 
4:00.161 
4:00.337 
4:01.662 
4:02.323 
4:04.496 
4:05.274 

Diff 

1.588 

3.005 

5.517 

6.030 

7.734 

8.038 

12.310 

12.632 

12.808 

14.133 

14.794 

16.967 

17.745 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.496] 

4  [4:05.274] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.161] 

4  [4:00.337] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.567] 

4  [3:59.839] 

- 

- 

4  [4:01.662] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.046] 

4  [3:53.559] 

4  [3:55.263] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.323] 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:47.529] 

4  [3:49.117] 

4  [3:50.534] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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Pos 

15 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

47 

10 

33 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno LIGUR 
Kajus SAMSONAS 

Total Tm 

4:06.759 
59.664 

Diff 

19.230 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [4:06.759] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

1  [59.664] 

- 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

22 

3 

10 

98 

1 

44 

11 

19 

5 

88 

7 

27 

4 

25 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Georg ORR 
Priit REBANE 
Janno ÕIS 
Riho LOIT 
Mirko USIN 
Edijs OŠS 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

M1. Total Tm 

3:47.382 

3:51.236 

3:44.069 

3:53.886 

3:55.481 

3:55.619 

3:55.140 

4:07.572 

4:00.665 

4:02.564 

1:26.313 

4:07.807 

4:06.890 

4:05.876 

M1.  

45 

42 

50 

40 

38 

37 

39 

31 

35 

34 

28 

30 

32 

33 

M2. Total Tm 

3:48.329 

3:49.742 

3:42.338 

3:51.435 

3:52.630 

3:53.660 

3:54.496 

3:53.344 

3:53.992 

4:01.076 

3:59.697 

3:59.093 

4:03.484 

4:15.122 

M2.  

45 

42 

50 

40 

39 

37 

35 

38 

36 

32 

33 

34 

30 

28 

M3. Total Tm 

3:47.529 

3:49.117 

59.664 

3:50.534 

3:53.559 

3:53.046 

3:55.567 

3:55.263 

4:02.323 

4:00.161 

3:59.839 

4:01.662 

4:00.337 

4:04.496 

M3.  

50 

45 

28 

42 

39 

40 

37 

38 

32 

35 

36 

33 

34 

31 

Total points 

140 

129 

128 

122 

116 

114 

111 

107 

103 

101 

97 

97 

96 

92 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 
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Pos 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

47 

14 

33 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Kajus SAMSONAS 

M1. Total Tm 

1:13.053 

4:08.641 

4:00.345 

M1.  

28 

29 

36 

M2. Total Tm 

4:02.970 

2:13.176 

4:07.807 

M2.  

31 

27 

29 

M3. Total Tm 

4:06.759 

4:05.274 

M3.  

29 

30 

DNS 

Total points 

88 

86 

65 

Championship Points 

2 

1 

0 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

22 

1 

10 

5 

7 

11 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Arvo KASK 

Janno LIGUR 

Riho LOIT 

Edijs OŠS 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:28.455 

5:31.264 

5:34.374 

5:46.591 

5:50.072 

5.971 

4th Last Tm 

52.412 

52.962 

54.567 

55.283 

55.218 

3rd Last Tm 

58.184 

53.227 

52.949 

56.141 

54.773 

2nd Last Tm 

53.010 

57.122 

54.328 

56.551 

1:02.110 

Last Tm 

52.747 

54.111 

53.302 

54.856 

55.586 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

5 

6 

4 

Joker 

4 

5 

1 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:06:29 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

3 

98 

88 

27 

19 

44 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Mirko USIN 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Janno ÕIS 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Peugot 206 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

5:32.632 

5:34.515 

5:46.571 

5:47.241 

5:48.447 

4:29.128 

4th Last Tm 

53.514 

53.533 

56.205 

56.598 

56.139 

1:08.208 

3rd Last Tm 

53.645 

54.082 

55.928 

55.617 

56.350 

1:09.990 

2nd Last Tm 

53.190 

57.819 

55.513 

55.271 

57.058 

1:08.208 

Last Tm 

58.460 

53.916 

55.988 

1:00.689 

55.300 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

6 

4 

3 

Joker 

6 

5 

1 

6 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

3 

98 

22 

1 

88 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Arvo KASK 

Mirko USIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:25.530 

5:28.662 

5:34.207 

5:35.243 

5:37.028 

5:48.412 

4th Last Tm 

52.525 

52.683 

53.772 

54.164 

53.811 

55.519 

3rd Last Tm 

52.316 

53.006 

57.145 

53.147 

53.319 

55.821 

2nd Last Tm 

52.502 

53.565 

54.582 

54.005 

54.187 

55.977 

Last Tm 

52.029 

57.576 

54.333 

54.126 

56.340 

55.506 

Start Pos 

5 

2 

3 

1 

4 

6 

Joker 

1 

6 

4 

2 

1 

2 

Comment 

Warning! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:50:12 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

4.06.2016 15:00 


